1
PCM269(WTL03) Submersible Level Transmitter
⚫ Piezoresistive silicon chip employed
⚫ MEMS technology
⚫ Cable ventilated
⚫ Excellent long term stability
⚫ CE certificate

blue excitation-
yellow output+
How to order
PCM269(WTL03)   XX—————-XX—————XX—————XX
Pressure range
Please write directly
Excitation
E1: 24VDC
E2: 12VDC
Output signal
S1: 4 to 20mA
S2: 1 to 5V
S3: 0 to 5V
Accessories
X1: with test report
Wotian reserves the right to make any change to the product in this publication without notice. The information provided is believed to be accurate and
reliable as of this product sheet.